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SKU:

HAND EGG THERAPY
EXERCISER

$28-99 $20.30

The ILS Hand Egg is for grip strength,
dexterity, mobility and fine motor skills.
Available in different resistances for different
strengths Great for helping with arthritis,
repetitive stress injury, stroke recovery,
stress reduction, strengthening and many
more uses.

Perfect for grip strength, dexterity and
mobility

Known uses for arthritis, RSl and stress
reduction

Scan QR code to

view product online
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SKU
S9030
S9029
59028
S9027

Price
$20.30
$20.30
$20.30
$20.30

VARIATIONS

Description

Color/Size
Plum/Black Firm
Blue Medium
Green Soft
Orange X-Soft
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Key Features

e Perfect for grip strength, dexterity and mobility
e Known uses for arthritis, RSl and stress reduction
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ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Brand ILS physio



