



SKU:

# HAND EGG THERAPY EXERCISER

## <del>\$28.99</del> <u>\$20.30</u>

The ILS Hand Egg is for grip strength, dexterity, mobility and fine motor skills. Available in different resistances for different strengths Great for helping with arthritis, repetitive stress injury, stroke recovery, stress reduction, strengthening and many more uses.

Perfect for grip strength, dexterity and mobility

Known uses for arthritis, RSI and stress reduction



Scan QR code to view product online



### VARIATIONS

Image	SKU	Price	Description	Color/Size
×	S9030	\$20.30	Pl	um/Black Firm
×	S9029	\$20.30	BI	ue Medium
×	S9028	\$20.30	Gi	reen Soft
×	S9027	\$20.30	Ог	range X-Soft



#### **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

Key Features

- Perfect for grip strength, dexterity and mobility
- Known uses for arthritis, RSI and stress reduction



#### **ADDITIONAL INFORMATION**

Brand

ILS physio